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Three-phase Bridge Rectifier Modules

90MT80K thru 90MT180K

Tel: +86 577 62776000 Fax: +86 577 62776006

Feature

Application

Maximum value

●Supplies for DC power equipment
●Input rectifier for PWM inverter
●Battery DC power supplies 
●Field supply for DC motors

●Package with screw terminals
●Isolation voltage 4000V~
●Blocking voltage up to 1800V
●Low forward voltage drop

Symbol Parameter
Rating

Unit
90MT80

VRRM V

V

800

900VRSM

Reverse peak repetitive voltage

Reverse peak non-repetitive voltage

90MT120

1200

1300

90MT140

1400

1500

90MT160

1600

1700

90MT180

1800

1900

150

4000

1

5

90
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0
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0
0
0



Greegoo Electric Co.,Ltd
Add:Jinye Mansion, Lvzhuang, Liushi, Yueqing, Zhejiang, 325604 P.R. China

                moc.oogeerg@retep :liam-E      moc.oogeerg.www//:egapemoH

2

Three-phase Bridge Rectifier Modules

90MT80K thru 90MT180K

Tel: +86 577 62776000 Fax: +86 577 62776006

 

Symbol Test Conditions Characteristic Values Unit
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Fig. 1 - Current Ratings Characteristics Fig. 2 - Forward Voltage Drop Characteristics
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Dimensions in mm (1mm=0.0394”)

Fig. 3 - Total Power Loss Characteristics
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Fig. 4 - Thermal Impedance ZthJC Characteristic
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